

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. M V RAMESH

Criminal Appeal No(s). 553/2014

AMARJIT SINGH

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date : 11/02/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

M/s. Delhi Law Chambers, Adv.
Ms. Debjani Das P., Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.
Mr. Apoorv Singhal, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Appellant and the respondent no.1 shall file the additional documents within a period of four weeks. Mr. Gaurav Kumar, Ld. Advocate, has appeared on behalf of Mr. A.P. Medh, Ld. Advocate on Record, for respondent no.2 and submits that he do not intend to file any additional documents. This is taken on record.

Respondent no.3 is reported to have died. Ld. Counsel for the petitioner shall take appropriate steps to bring on record the Lrs of the said deceased respondent.

List again on 31.03.2016.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Sushma Kumari Bajaj
Date: 2016.02.12
11:10:59 SCT
Reason:(M V RAMESH)
Registrar

PS